
.

.

raci i c,-

.-' TIP.Nu ,Za w. ra r i9.o i
| AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MCDIFICATICN OF CCNTRACT

} 1 ;
As st eA ncu-en.t,.n st.ewas.i c.., i.i A ici

. . .

t eni.w care t ucms:r.cu,coc .se u ast no. .. ,.cact so. of .,;;s,.a.,,to .::. ec. e
$i . -4 : inu, cm.:e ~ so.

Two (2) MAY 1 te:n RFPA No. ADM-78-601, MOD i2
t A:. m su na n of ,A,,,A.,. 67.a 3; coor. j ,- ^

ju,vt ~

h
t .:ua ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
' ' S 005150 gDivision of Contracts

Washington, DC 20555 .-

5.
- 1

;5
7 CON ***CIG4 . (GOL [ | MUUI Y UM [

[su.CaaD.fCP
s

Navt ANO **C#Els SCUC T Af:CN NO. . .c
q Up Computer Systems Support Corporation - (5,, black 9) ''

'

CA:l3

-9112 Gaither Road
<s....,.<,,.. . ,,co cecs c' NrC-10-78-601 .

....,..,,a. Gaithersburg, MD 20760 O cc~n.aic.co Ne-
..< ete d.c..:o 9/26/78

o .1,2 es,. .,. m i. .
.

L _J :

I
e

e ,, u s.= u ,m a C a w An.m .a1 = > scue.w.=,.s
n.>..."" -*a.-.''ct, O .ea.O. . a< !

O r - .. . .-. a . . -. a " * . *' a .-.....,v. . ~ . .c...........a................-...-.......................-..-.-..,....a... -_
,

r o e , .. . . . . . . i. e . , .. .. . r. -.>.-...,.....,u...m.,.a..co..,.u....,......-.-,.*..,,.,+.....t....a.., 04 to fe! oet A,.3
.

E CP YOvt ACtNO*LE00!vtN' fo et a!3' to Af fMt 155.%3 CFhet Ps:
,

i . n . . . . .. . a . . .. . . ..... ..a . -. 4 -, *. ..-t .. . 7 4 th i:
A %..s..a.. . e ,,..,. , ,..t,

f . . a s..M y s. d..+, . .. e.as. .a .i .' .'s. 34, ..h ..e s . 5% e., .. io r b. -.d. b y 4 e g* e.
r

C A!! s+ tC" ED M A, af 5ytt ;N .EJf!':C,4 CP YOV4 CF714 . 3f, b r .;,t..

.4.,......<am....,s,,:.,,~................w......as...-.a-...,4..,u,,,...,.-.on,#....a......aai
.

.

, c . :. ., ...a . ..a a n . s., w. c a ra vi .,.i. ...o

Aparo riation Symbol B&R Number Decblication Amcunt

31X0200.403 43-20-25 a06 BS91. 42 )

it. in.s Aca ir.uts o.sr to Mco r :AT. css CF costuC'5/CCH5

t h [ tv. ch s. c,e., .. . ... 4 .. ..... v.
'

',

7 = . c re .,.. e s.r. b e t 2 .,. a. i. .s. ob .. ,-6..a u.,+.o /. .. 3

m [ t * . b... ..,- t... d .. o e.. .. . A r a i. ,.c.,, ... a .... , . . a :.yy g, ,a .. o..... .. .., n m . , ,,,%. . 4..., . j , v.,,, v.a i :

.{CUtua; agreement of the partiese

t,i E . nept...~. A a.....o i. . . .a o. ,-. . i. .,,.s....f r
.

i. -a , , , ,, . . t . .. .t .. . n . ...o .. ... . .. .s v .a n
,2 f sci #*Os CP A a,1* G v i'.i / MO; .7 " c.! C'i e

This Supplemental Agreement decreases the Ceiling A' mount of the contract and completes
-

close-out action thereunder.
.

The " Contract Ceiling" of the contract is hereby changed from "$15,000.00 to $14,103.5S."
'

. ~ . . ..

As a result of this Supplemental Agreement, the total amount of the contract is decreased
by $391.42 from $15,000.00 'to a final contract amount of $14,103.58. The amount of
514,103.53 constitutes full and final payment under the contract, thereby closing the

-

.- :

contract.

.

.

.

..

.,,m.,......_.~.,_,-....,.s,._...~. - ,...... , m ..... _ ..,,...m_....
, . . . . .

3
. . . ' . .- O c ~nAr:4 :"o:' :s u:n 70 wa w ::% '

oec :: " ': n '; :-' c'

0 1'i . , .wi -;.d : J . 5.
,'.. . . . . . . . . , . ' ''

6 % ):.',.:.n.a
,

. .. n.:u. - W / .1; + ( D [ 'I. cr) W i(W
, , u.. . m .1, .:sw , , ,

..m

: :
'..

wv. 2 sm .,..o/y/ -

.
,

,
4 '' .s.n..........,,u,....--.,

n .. .m .m .... ,.. ~ . u.. . ..,,,:.u.~. ,, s.,
1., .,.. ;, m..,......,.....

- Lloyd E. Roo;, Jr. itesident 4-25-80 Mary Jo Ma: ia MAY 1 L. :c.
--

.. ._
. . ,.a. .

, ., ..

:...

%


